
High Desert MS & Vasquez HS 
2022-2023 

PM Wednesdays Bus Schedule  

Route subject to change. 
 

High Desert RT # 3 Load Spot # 1  
Leave HD School  1:15 
Run Back: 
*Stallion Meadows   1:20 
Kashmere Canyon  1:25 
Michigan & Sacramento  1:26 
Cory & Crown Vly(behind 49er)1:29 
Acton School   1:30 
*Hubbard/Syracuse  1:31 
Escondido & W. Martinez 1:32 
Jones Canyon  1:33 
 
Vasquez Load Spot # 1 1:35 
Leave VHS   1:40 
Big Springs Rd  1:51 
Hubbard #1/Escondido 1:56 
Puritan Mine   2:00 
*Jones Canyon  2:05 
*Hubbard/Syracuse  2:06 
Acton School   2:09 
Banson & Crown Vly 2:11 
Acton Library   2:14 
Acton Canyon Rd   2:18 
Santiago & Cattle Creek 2:20 
Desert Rd & Courtney  2:22 
33888 Desert Rd/Meyers 2:25 
Desert & Antelope  2:26 
*Stallion Mdws/Old Miner  2:29 
Kashmere Cyn  2:31 
Michigan & Sacramento 2:34 
Cory & Crown Valley 2:37 
Listie & Soledad  3:00 
*1380 Soledad Canyon 3:01 
Vincent View Rd & AF 3:03 
Tiger Mountain Rd & AF 3:05 
Soledad Pass & AF  3:08 
Carson Mesa & AF  3:09  
Vincent Hill   3:12 
Vincent Fire Station  3:15 

 
High Desert RT # 2 Load Spot # 2 
Leave HD School  1:15 
Run Back: 
Santiago & Cattle Creek 1:20 
Desert Rd & Courtney  1:23 
33888 Desert Rd/Meyers 1:27 
Desert & Antelope  1:28 
Acton Canyon Rd   1:30 
 
Vasquez Load Spot # 2 1:35 
 
Leave VHS    1:40 
Red Rover Mine & Red 
                Rover Trail Rd  1:43 
Shannondale & Corradi   1:46 
Juniper Valley  1:48 
Anthony Rd.    1:51 
*Peppertree    1:52 
AD Church    1:54 
Sierra Hwy & Rozich 1:58 
Le Chene   2:00 
Davenport & Calle Vista 2:15 
Davenport & Barber  2:19 
Davenport & AD Cyn 2:20 
AD Airport    2:26 
Boston Henry  2:28 
AD Garden Center      2:29 
Montana Lane  2:31 
Deer Glen   2:33 
River’s End   2:40 
9744 Soledad Cyn/Oasis 2:43 
Polsa Rosa Ranch   2:45 
Bootlegger       2:47 
Thousand Trails  2:51 
Arrastre Canyon Rd  2:52 
Country Way & Calm Garden 2:55 
Shadow Cyn & Aliso Cyn 3:03 
 
 


	High Desert RT # 3 Load Spot # 1

